ICatarinense de Supercross - 12 etapa

SX3

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:09:11

Balneario Camboriu 0,432 Km

-
Il
o B

28/2/2010 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:04.633 +3.741 15:14:10.355
(46) RICHARD BEROIS 6 1:00.892 15:15:11.247
1 15:09:45.310 7 1:04.946 +4.054 15:16:16.193
2 55.784 +3.003 15:10:41.094 8 1:03.902 +3.010 15:17:20.095
3 56.048 +3.267 15:11:37.142 9 1:04.764 +3.872 15:18:24.859
4 56.598 +3.817 15:12:33.740 10 1:04.238 +3.346 15:19:29.097
5 52.781 15:13:26.521 11 1:05.013 +4.121 15:20:34.110
6 53.137 +0.356 15:14:19.658 12 1:05.794 +4.902 15:21:39.904
7 53.969 +1.188 15:15:13.627
8 57.940 +5.159 15:16:11.567 (76) SANDRO BOTELHO
9 53.433 +0.652 15:17:05.000 1 15:09:44.535
10 54.080 +1.299 15:17:59.080 2 58.194 15:10:42.729
1 55.812 +3.031 15:18:54.892 3 1:00.145 +1.951 15:11:42.874
12 1:01.733 +8.952 15:19:56.625 4 58.263 +0.069 15:12:41.137
13 1:04.505 +11.724 15:21:01.130 5 1:04.759 +6.565 15:13:45.896
6 59.389 +1.195 15:14:45.285
(172) ADEMIR TODESCHINI 7 1:03.005 +4.811 15:15:48.290
1 15:09:41.221 8 1:00.566 +2.372 15:16:48.856
2 53.840 15:10:35.061 9 1:18.520 +20.326 15:18:07.376
3 54.403 +0.563 15:11:29.464 10 1:00.231 +2.037 15:19:07.607
4 54515 +0.675 15:12:23.979 11 59.595 +1.401 15:20:07.202
5 56.509 +2.669 15:13:20.488 12 1:58.806 +1:00.612 15:22:06.008
6 56.178 +2.338 15:14:16.666
7 56.139 +2.299 15:15:12.805 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
8 56.707 +2.867 15:16:09.512 1 15:09:48.207
9 57.657 +3.817 15:17:07.169 2 1:06.817 +1.155 15:10:55.024
10 1:00.465 +6.625 15:18:07.634 3 1:07.963 +2.301 15:12:02.987
1 1:01.330 +7.490 15:19:08.964 4 1:05.973 +0.311 15:13:08.960
12 1:03.600 +9.760 15:20:12.564 5 1:06.187 +0.525 15:14:15.147
13 1:09.073 +15.233 15:21:21.637 6 1:05.662 15:15:20.809
7 1:06.752 +1.090 15:16:27.561
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 8 1:08.157 +2.495 15:17:35.718
1 15:09:48.406 9 1:08.284 +2.622 15:18:44.002
2 59.965 +3.016 15:10:48.371 10 1:11.595 +5.933 15:19:55.597
3 56.949 15:11:45.320 11 1:15.543 +9.881 15:21:11.140
4 58.209 +1.260 15:12:43.529
5 58.130 +1.181 15:13:41.659 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
6 1:09.847 +12.898 15:14:51.506 1 15:10:06.964
7 59.568 +2.619 15:15:51.074 2 1:19.235 +1.392 15:11:26.199
8 59.682 +2.733 15:16:50.756 3 1:25.225 +7.382 15:12:51.424
9 57.330 +0.381 15:17:48.086 4 1:24.806 +6.963 15:14:16.230
10 58.776 +1.827 15:18:46.862 5 1:21.950 +4.107 15:15:38.180
11 58.083 +1.134 15:19:44.945 6 1:18.766 +0.923 15:16:56.946
12 1:02.028 +5.079 15:20:46.973 7 1:18.966 +1.123 15:18:15.912
13 1:05.634 +8.685 15:21:52.607 8 1:17.843 15:19:33.755
9 1:20.766 +2.923 15:20:54.521
(216) LEO LOPES 10 1:18.717 +0.874 15:22:13.238
1 15:09:43.765
2 55.916 15:10:39.681 (128) ANISIO CLASEN
3 1:01.097 +5.181 15:11:40.778 1 15:09:46.506
4 57.531 +1.615 15:12:38.309 2 59.825 15:10:46.331
5 1:04.787 +8.871 15:13:43.096 3 4:59.634 +3:59.809 15:15:45.965
6 59.783 +3.867 15:14:42.879
7 1:11.689 +15.773 15:15:54.568 (252) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
8 1:00.144 +4.228 15:16:54.712 1 15:09:57.219
9 59.481 +3.565 15:17:54.193 2 1:41.577 15:11:38.796
10 57.777 +1.861 15:18:51.970
1 1:00.233 +4.317 15:19:52.203
12 1:01.936 +6.020 15:20:54.139
13 1:04.499 +8.583 15:21:58.638
(193) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
1 15:09:49.427
2 1:06.543 +5.651 15:10:55.970
3 1:04.394 +3.502 15:12:00.364
4 1:05.358 +4.466 15:13:05.722
Orbits
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